P

Grand Island Football Pool

www.rtsports.com

2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
'O’ ffended (Oder)

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

152
115
120
69
90
123

115

76
114
100
102
114

149
135

64
116
136
139

125
88
141
185
151
85

97
157
206
106
106
133

119
127
103
7
167
99

132
162
139

95
197
104

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)

(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)
Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)
(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

'O’ ffended (Oder)

Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)
Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

'O’ ffended (Oder)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)

'O’ ffended (Oder)

Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)

Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)

Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)
'O’ ffended (Oder)

Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

'O’ ffended (Oder)

(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)

'O’ ffended (Oder)

(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

61
156
158
123
105
127

115

88
113
119
171
155

91
132
61
144
156
105

113
125
131
66
90
96

110
129
137
109
108
190

119
158
110
106
116
104

116
98
83

109
73

124

Page 1/3



P

Grand Island Football Pool

www.rtsports.com

2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)

(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
'O’ ffended (Oder)

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)

114

84
132
147
117
115

116
87
148
94
81
79

101
84
105
100
50
109

115
108
163
144

87
113

127
131
119
71
83
115

134
108
102

75
133
111

118
148
141
123
134
163

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)
'O’ ffended (Oder)

(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

'O’ ffended (Oder)

Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)

(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)
Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)

Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
'O’ ffended (Oder)

Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)

(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

'O’ ffended (Oder)

(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)

(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)
Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)
(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

'O’ ffended (Oder)

Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)
Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

'O’ ffended (Oder)

Page 2/3

100
111
106
137
111

64

137
85
58
93
73
86

99
87
96
85
96
121

117
102
131
117

58
135

139
126
113
79
67
116

136

88
131
116
181
101

134
144
94
151
110
90



Grand Island Football Pool

www.rtsports.com

2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)
(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)
'O’ ffended (Oder)

Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)
Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

82
139
124
121

99
121

140
134
144
165

92
113

145
99
238
110
89
111

107
120
132
138
86
64

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)
'O’ ffended (Oder)

Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)

(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)
(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

'O’ ffended (Oder)

(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)

Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

'O’ ffended (Oder)

(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)

(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)

Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)

(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)

(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)

(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)

(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)

Page 3/3

80
111
59
123
82
92

117
165
92
80
84
134

77
95
113
133
67
117

77
70
105
131
105
81



