

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	152	VS	(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	61
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	115	VS	(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	156
(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	120	VS	Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	158
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	69	VS	(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	123
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	90	VS	(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	105
'O' ffended (Oder)	123	VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	127
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	115	VS	(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	115
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	76	VS	(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	88
(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	114	VS	Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	113
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	100	VS	(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	119
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	102	VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	171
(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	114	VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	155
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	149	VS	(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	91
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	135	VS	(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	132
(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	64	VS	(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	61
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	116	VS	Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	144
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	136	VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	156
(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	139	VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	105
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	125	VS	(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	113
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	88	VS	Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	125
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	141	VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	131
(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	185	VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	66
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	151	VS	Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	90
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	85	VS	(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	96
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	97	VS	Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	110
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	157	VS	Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	129
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	206	VS	Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	137
(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	106	VS	(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	109
(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	106	VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	108
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	133	VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	190
Wook 6 NEL Wook 6				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	119		Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	119
		VS		
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	127	VS	O' ffended (Oder)	158
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	103	VS	(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	110
(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	77	VS	Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	106
(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	167	VS	Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	116
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	99	VS	(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	104
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	132	VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	116
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	162	vs VS	(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	98
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	139	vs VS	Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	90 83
(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	95		(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	109
		VS		
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	197 104	VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip) Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashlev)	73 124
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	104	VS	Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	124



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	114	VS	Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	100
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	84	vs VS	(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	100
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	132	VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	106
(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	147	VS	Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	137
(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	117	VS	(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	111
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	115	VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	64
Hample and Hangry 2.0 (barnie / wanny	110	võ		04
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	116	VS	(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	137
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	87	VS	Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	85
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	148	VS	Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	58
(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	94	VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	93
(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	81	VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	73
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	79	VS	(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	86
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	101	VS	(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	99
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	84	VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	87
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	105	VS	(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	96
(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	100	VS	Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	85
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	50	VS	Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	96
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	109	VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	121
Wook 11 NEL Wook 11				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	115	VS	Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	117
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	108	VS VS	(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	102
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	163		(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	131
(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	144	VS VS	(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	117
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	87	VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	58
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	113	VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	135
	110	vo		100
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	127	VS	(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	139
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	131	VS	(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	126
(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	119	VS	Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	113
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	71	VS	(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	79
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	83	VS	(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	67
'O' ffended (Oder)	115	VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	116
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	134	VS	(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	136
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	108	VS	(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	88
(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	102	VS	Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	131
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	75	VS	(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	116
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	133	VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	181
(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	111	VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	101
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	118	VS	(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	134
(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	148	VS	(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	144
(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	141	VS	(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	94
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	123	VS VS	Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	151
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	123	VS VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	110
(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	163	VS VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	90
(o) champs ramata right water (ren/oint/Les)	100	¥3		30



## Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Playoff week I - NFL week 15				
(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	82	VS	(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	80
(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	139	VS	(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	111
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	124	VS	(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	59
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	121	VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	123
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	99	VS	Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	82
Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	121	VS	Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	92
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	140	VS	(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	117
(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	134	VS	(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	165
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	144	VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	92
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	165	VS	(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	80
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	92	VS	Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	84
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	113	VS	Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	134
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	145	VS	(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	77
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	99	VS	'O' ffended (Oder)	95
Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	238	VS	(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	113
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	110	VS	(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	133
Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	89	VS	(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	67
Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	111	VS	(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	117
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Calling Protective Stones (Brendan / Griffin)	107	VS	Free Facts, Mo'fu's (Matto / Scotto)	77
'O' ffended (Oder)	120	VS	(4) LivStrong (Joe / Bill)	70
Starting to Almost Finished (Kevin / Ashley)	132	VS	(5) 3 Pumps = a Baby & a Fine (Ben)	105
(1) The Former Guys (Stone Brothers)	138	VS	(2) Championship Mandate (Martee / RJ)	131
Hunter 'Woke' Up (Rod / Kip)	86	VS	(3) Champs Kamala High Water (Ken/Jim/Les)	105
(6) Score Bag! (Tom / Bob)	64	VS	Humble and Hungry 2.0 (Jamie / Quinn)	81